IrEEREEf BEEREAe unknown
L EIRE PEREZ ROSENADA

Season Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

Born in: BERMEO 07-16-1997

Competing
inthe
ACT

DEUSTO No
DEUSTO Yes
DEUSTO Yes
DEUSTO No
No
DEUSTO Yes
DEUSTO Yes

Condition on

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

Formed
Formed

DEUSTOIE@LNhown

DEUSTO
TECUNI

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

11:04,01 11:44,08
10:41,46 11:49,68

11:10,15 11:43,08
11:08,46 13:15,18



