## LEIRE PEREZ ROSEÑADA

**DEUSTO TEGUN** Hown

**DEUSTO TECUNI** 

Born in: BERMEO 07-16-1997

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition		Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2023	DEUSTO	No	Formed						
2022	DEUSTO	Yes	Formed	0	2			11:04,01	11:44,08
2021	DEUSTO	Yes	Formed	0	2			10:41,46	11:49,68
2020	DEUSTO	No	Formed						
2019		No							
2018	DEUSTO	Yes	Formed	0	2			11:10,15	11:43,08
2017	DEUSTO	Yes	Formed	0	2			11:08,46	13:15,18